TENNE
OF APPLI

Estimate

ADDRESS

WELDING - WHITEVILLE

P O BOX 489

WHITEVILLE, TN 38075

2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301 US

+17314240691

SEE COLLEGE
D TECHNOLOGY
JACKSON

SHIP TO

WELDING - WHITEVILLE
1685 US HWY 64
WHITEVILLE, TN 38075

ESTIMATE # 1017

DATE 05/01/2025

SKU/ISBN

TUITION AND
FEES

1013

1014

1015

1016-1

1022

W2521
W9780826930842
W9780826930859

WELD WHT 1ST
TERM SUPPLY
BUNDLE

W2513
W2517
W2507
W2508
W2518-2
W2520
W2502
W2521-4
W2502-2
W2510
W2509-2
W2509-3
W2509-1
W2516-1

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee

Welding Miscellaneous Course Fee

CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test

WELD WHT 1ST TERM BOOK

Welding Skills 5th Edition
Welding Skills Workbook 5th Edition

WELD WHT 1ST TERM SUPPLY BUNDLE

WIRE WHEEL - 4" X5/8-11 STRINGER BEAD (36218)
DEWALT GRINDER (DWE4012)

CHIPPING HAMMER (000H)

LONG HANDLE BRUSH (200-1090)

FLAP DISC (42342)

WELDING BEANIE (BC5B-BK)

GLOVES LEATHER (320L)

WELDING GREEN SLEEVES (F9-218S)
GLOVES, TIG TIL25AL

STANLEY TAPE MEASURE (30-454)
STANLEY DIAG CUTTING PLIER (680-84-108)
LOCKING C CLAMP (11R)

VICE GRIP PLIERS (586-12LC-3)
COMBINATION SQUARE 12" (46-222)

QTY

ESTIMATED
COST

1 1,585.00
1 1,357.00
1 73.00
1 10.00
1 100.00
1 45.00
1 187.51
1 140.63
1 46.88
1 515.36
1 10.98
1 118.73
1 8.19
1 2.24
1 5.14
1 3.31
1 14.18
1 8.24
1 12.65
1 20.25
1 15.60
1 29.28
1 23.19
1 18.93

AMOUNT

1,585.00

187.51

515.36



ESTIMATED

SKU/ISBN  DESCRIPTION QTY COST AMOUNT

W2511 WELDING GOGGLES (WG-FF-50MM) 1 12.45

W1018-1 SAFETY GLASSES (135-SS110) 1 2.34

W2505 DUFFLE BAG LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL - (K3096-1) 1 113.83

W2522 3/32"X7" PURE TUNGSTEN 1 2.75

W2504-2 HEADGEAR - 138-14381 1 19.05

W2504-3 FACE SHIELD CLEAR (SEL29091) 1 10.60

W2518-1 GRINDING DISK 4 1/2 X 1/4 X 5/8 (57120) 1 4.18

W2506 HELMET- W10 HSL 100 4X5 BLACK BUL (15134) 1 59.25
TUITION AND  SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,540.00 1,540.00

FEES

1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,357.00

1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00

1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00

1016-1 Welding Miscellaneous Course Fee 1 100.00
TUITION AND  THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,540.00 1,540.00

FEES

1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,357.00

1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00

1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00

1016-1 Welding Miscellaneous Course Fee 1 100.00
W9780826930712  Printreading for Welders 1 92.81 92.81
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS & COUNSELORS SUBTOTAL 5,460.68
ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE TAX 50.25

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TOTAL
ISBN #S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS

DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.

TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION & FEES, BOOKS

& SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.

$5,510.93

Accepted By Accepted Date



