



2468 Technology Center Dr
 Jackson, TN 38301 US
 +17314240691

**TENNESSEE COLLEGE
 OF APPLIED TECHNOLOGY**
 JACKSON

Estimate

ADDRESS

WELDING - WHITEVILLE
 P O BOX 489
 WHITEVILLE, TN 38075

SHIP TO

WELDING - WHITEVILLE
 1685 US HWY 64
 WHITEVILLE, TN 38075

ESTIMATE # 1017

DATE 05/01/2025

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
TUITION AND FEES	FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,585.00	1,585.00
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,357.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
1016-1	Welding Miscellaneous Course Fee	1	100.00	
1022	CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test	1	45.00	
W2521	WELD WHT 1ST TERM BOOK	1	187.51	187.51
W9780826930842	Welding Skills 5th Edition	1	140.63	
W9780826930859	Welding Skills Workbook 5th Edition	1	46.88	
WELD WHT 1ST TERM SUPPLY BUNDLE	WELD WHT 1ST TERM SUPPLY BUNDLE	1	515.36	515.36
W2513	WIRE WHEEL - 4" X5/8-11 STRINGER BEAD (36218)	1	10.98	
W2517	DEWALT GRINDER (DWE4012)	1	118.73	
W2507	CHIPPING HAMMER (000H)	1	8.19	
W2508	LONG HANDLE BRUSH (200-1090)	1	2.24	
W2518-2	FLAP DISC (42342)	1	5.14	
W2520	WELDING BEANIE (BC5B-BK)	1	3.31	
W2502	GLOVES LEATHER (320L)	1	14.18	
W2521-4	WELDING GREEN SLEEVES (F9-218S)	1	8.24	
W2502-2	GLOVES, TIG TIL25AL	1	12.65	
W2510	STANLEY TAPE MEASURE (30-454)	1	20.25	
W2509-2	STANLEY DIAG CUTTING PLIER (680-84-108)	1	15.60	
W2509-3	LOCKING C CLAMP (11R)	1	29.28	
W2509-1	VICE GRIP PLIERS (586-12LC-3)	1	23.19	
W2516-1	COMBINATION SQUARE 12" (46-222)	1	18.93	

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
W2511	WELDING GOGGLES (WG-FF-50MM)	1	12.45	
W1018-1	SAFETY GLASSES (135-SS110)	1	2.34	
W2505	DUFFLE BAG LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL - (K3096-1)	1	113.83	
W2522	3 / 32"X7" PURE TUNGSTEN	1	2.75	
W2504-2	HEADGEAR - 138-14381	1	19.05	
W2504-3	FACE SHIELD CLEAR (SEL29091)	1	10.60	
W2518-1	GRINDING DISK 4 1/2 X 1/4 X 5/8 (57120)	1	4.18	
W2506	HELMET- W10 HSL 100 4X5 BLACK BUL (15134)	1	59.25	
TUITION AND FEES	SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,540.00	1,540.00
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,357.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
1016-1	Welding Miscellaneous Course Fee	1	100.00	
TUITION AND FEES	THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,540.00	1,540.00
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,357.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00	
1016-1	Welding Miscellaneous Course Fee	1	100.00	
W9780826930712	Printreading for Welders	1	92.81	92.81

ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS & COUNSELORS
 ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE
 SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
 ISBN #'S LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS
 DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.
 TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD TUITION & FEES, BOOKS
 & SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.

SUBTOTAL 5,460.68
 TAX 50.25
 TOTAL **\$5,510.93**

Accepted By

Accepted Date